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South Texas 
February 22-23 
Vicki Simoneaux 
713-569-6860 
vls@victoryhouston.com 
 
Southern California 
February 22-24 
socalupciladies.org 
 
Western 
February 22-24 
wdladiesministries.com 
 
South Central Texas 
February 29-March 1 
Cassie Huslage 
512-844-1130 
cassie.k.huslage@gmail.com 
 
Alabama 
March 8-9 
Teri Bertram 
nanabertram@hotmail.com 
 
Tennessee 
March 14-16 
Genie Blackmon 
865-803-1761 
gblackmon@tnupc.org 
tnupc.org 
 
North Carolina 
March 21-23 
Wanda Chavis 
wc@chavisministries.com 
 
Texas 
March 21-23 
Diane Green 
936-676-0403 
 
 

Central Canadian 
March 28-30 
Jane Fortaleza 
204-294-9790 
 
Kentucky 
April 4-6 
Mary Browning 
502-727-0383 
marybrowning531@ymail.com 
 
Connecticut 
April 11-13 
Marie Brown 
mfcruz007@icloud.com 
 
Iowa 
April 11-13 
Deb Schmaljohn 
dschmaljohn@gmail.com 
 
North Texas 
April 11-12 
Donna Myre 
903-517-2028 
dondee@suddenlinkmail.com 
 
Utah 
April 11-13 
Raquel Guerrero 
raquelvog@yahoo.com 

 
Nebraska 
April 18-20 
Julie Fessenden 
402-519-0187 
sisjulie1@yahoo.com 
 
South Carolina 
April 18-20 
Nilah Gann 
803-404-1378 
incrediblewater@gmail.com 
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Arkansas 
April 19-20 
Ashlea Ison 
501-837-2045 
 
Atlantic 
April 19-20 
Dana Hood 
maildanahood@gmail.com 
 
Indiana 
April 19-20 
Valerie Carter 
765-437-4775 
indianaladiesministries@gmail.com 
 
Alaska 
April 25-27 
Cathy Bagwill 
907-347-9678 
firstlady@aofcares.org 
 
Georgia 
April 25-27 
Pam Hodge 
912-429-0611 
Pamhodge53@aol.com 
 
Minnesota 
April 25-27 
Renee Feiler 
reneesgarden1@live.com 
 
Missouri 
April 25-27 
Barb Braswell 
314-308-2928 
moladiesmin.org 
 
 
 
 

West Virginia/Western Maryland 
April 25-27 
Patty Zimmerman 
301-697-2305 
 
Maine 
May 2-4 
Jackie Little 
207-754-9192 
jlittle1104@gmail.com 
 
North Dakota 
May 2-4 
Sara Woods 
701-516-3124 
sarajowoods@gmail.com 
 
Wisconsin 
May 2-4 
Maleah Pace 
920-517-8250 
wilmsecretary@gmail.com 
 
Idaho 
May 16-17 
Patricia Hampton 
918-618-2567 
phampton46@yahoo.com 
 
Massachusetts/Rhode Island 
May 16-18 
Elaine Farmer 
401-481-5551 
margaret.e.farmer@gmail.com 
maridistrict.com 
 
Quebec 
May 23-25 
Jolie Kahozi 
438-822-7976 
jkahozi@gmail.com 
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Nova Scotia 
May 24-25 
Sharon Cole 
902-694-0898 
 
British Columbia 
June 6-8 
Leanne Garrett 
778-229-6658 
 
New York 
June 6-8 
Angelene Wahler 
NLCAGW@yahoo.com 
 
Ontario 
June 6-8 
Sherie O’Donnell 
sherie@lifechurch.ca 
 
Montana 
June 13-15 
Raquel Guerrero 
raquelvog@yahoo.com 

 

Wyoming 
June 27-29 
Raquel Guerrero 
raquelvog@yahoo.com 

 
Canadian Plains 
July 4-6 
Karen Thunder 
kthunder@live.ca 
 
Arizona 
July 11-13 
Elisabeth Sansom 
elisabethsansom@msn.com 
 
 
 

Michigan 
July 11-13 
Faith Kleiman 
faithk30@gmail.com 
 
Detroit Metro 
July 25-27 
Sarah Brooks 
brookslsarah@aol.com 
 
New Hampshire/Vermont 
August 8-10 
Mary-Beth King 
mcbeth1226@gmail.com 
 
Mississippi 
September 5-7 
Teresa Davis 
tdavis@msupci.com 
 
Pennsylvania 
September 5-7 
Deborah Cluster 
micdeb5@yahoo.com 
 
Texico 
September 5-7 
Lucy Garcia 
432-557-7374 
lucy_g77@outlook.com 
 
Ohio 
September 6-7 
Christine Stark 
castark5@aol.com 
 
South Dakota 
September 6-7 
Bethany Peters  
605-222-9259 
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Oregon 
October 10-12 
Rachel Sparks 
orladiesministries@gmail.com 
 
Illinois 
October 25-26 
Rhonda Burk 
618-806-6669 
Illinoisladiesministries.com 
 
Kansas 
November 7-9 
Cathy Conn 
785-554-6553 
cathyconn785@yahoo.com 
 
Maryland/DC 
November 7-9 
Alice Wright 
410-991-3323 
firstlady1968@aol.com 
 
Oklahoma 
November 8-9 
Kala Martin 
918-812-7873 
okladiesconf.org 
 


